Open Frame Racks  Open Frame Systems
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 Spec-00705  I
Spec-00705
MAXRACK Open Frame System
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
UL 2416 Listed; File Number E230874
cUL Listed per CSA C22.2 No. 182.4; File No. E230874
Cisco developer registered

•	 �Top and uprights made of multi-formed .125-in. aluminum
•	 �Base angles made of extruded aluminum
•	 �White RU-marked uprights per EIA standards
•	 �Tapped 12-24 holes per EIA Universal pattern standards
LOAD RATING
Static maximum load is 2500 lbs/1134 kg.
ACCESSORIES
Vertical Cable Managers
Blanking Panels
Grounding kits
PDUs
Shelves
Bulletin: DMAX
Standard Product  MAXRACK Open Frame System
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm Rack Units G (in.) G (mm) K (in.) K (mm)
M846B45 86.13 x 24.00 x 16.50 2188 x 610 x 419 45 14.00 356 6.50 165
M8410B45 86.13 x 24.00 x 20.50 2188 x 610 x 521 45 18.00 457 10.50 267
M8416B45 86.13 x 24.00 x 26.25 2188 x 610 x 667 45 23.75 603 16.25 413
M8432B45 86.13 x 24.00 x 41.75 2188 x 610 x 1060 45 39.25 997 31.75 806
M966B51 98.13 x 24.00 x 16.50 2493 x 610 x 419 51 14.00 356 6.50 165
M9610B51 98.13 x 24.00 x 20.50 2493 x 610 x 521 51 18.00 457 10.50 267
M9616B51 98.13 x 24.00 x 26.25 2493 x 610 x 667 51 23.75 603 16.25 413
M9632B51 98.13 x 24.00 x 41.75 2493 x 610 x 1060 51 39.25 997 31.75 806
Open Frame Racks  Open Frame Systems
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN Networking 2Spec-00705  I
Open Frame Racks  Open Frame Systems
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking3 Spec-00705  I
MAXRACK Air Baffle and Cable Managers for
CISCO Switch
MAXRACK Air baffle and Vertical Cable Manager accessory kits
ensure CISCO switch compliance. Managers provide the required
cold air access and provisions for high-density cabling. Baffles and
cable manager uprights made of aluminum; supporting fingers
made of composite. Finish is RAL 9005 black light-textured, low-
gloss polyester powder paint.
Cisco developer registered.
Bulletin: DMAX
Standard Product  MAXRACK Air Baffle and Cable Managers
for CISCO Switch
Catalog Number AxBxC in./mm Use with CISCO Switch Use with MAXRACK
M84D12 84.13 x 12.00 x 23.68
2137 x 305 x 601
Catalyst 6509/6513 M8416B45
M84D18 84.13 x 18.00 x 39.37
2137 x 457 x 1000
NEXUS 7018 M8432B45
M96D12 96.13 x 12.00 x 23.68
2442 x 305 x 601
Catalyst 6509/6513 M9616B51
M96D18 96.13 x 18.00 x 39.37
2442 x 457 x 1000
NEXUS 7018 M9632B51
Open Frame Racks  Open Frame Systems
PH 763.422.2211nVent.com/HOFFMAN Networking 4Spec-00705  I